
 

 
 

 
 

 

Intensive Thai Program 
APPLICATION FORM 

Given name 
 
 

Surname 
 
 
 
 
 

Date of Birth :    /    /         (DD/MM/YYYY)              Sex : Male Female 
 

Nationality :      Passport No. :     Type of Visa :    
 

E-mail :                                                                                                               Tel :                                                                  
 

Permanent address :     
 

Calendar 2013 
 

Course Duration Application Deadline 

Fri. 1 Nov. – Mon. 16 Dec. 2013 Fri. 4 Oct. 2013 

Thu. 2 Jan. - Wed. 12 Feb. 2014 Fri. 6 Dec. 2013 

Mon. 3 Mar. - Fri. 11 Apr. 2014 Fri. 7 Feb. 2014 

Thu. 1 May. - Fri. 13 Jun. 2014 Fri. 4 Apr. 2014 

Tue. 1 Jul. - Thu. 14 Aug. 2014 Fri. 6 Jun. 2014 

Mon. 1 Sep. - Mon. 13 Oct. 2014 Fri. 8 Aug. 2014 

 

Enclosed : 
 

1. A copy of payment 
 

2. A copy of passport (First page and page with visa expiry date, if any) 
 

3. A passport-sized photo 

Terms and Conditions : 

1. The fee is to be paid in full prior to class. 
2.   The course requires a minimum of 80% attendance and no less than 8 hours of participation in activities organized 

by CASCA. In case students fail to meet the requirement, CASCA will not be responsible for any resulting 

consequences and the students will not be able to continue to the next level. 

3. All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE and NON-TRANFERABLE. 
 

4. The application has to be submitted by the deadline of application. 
 

5. As full-timers, the students must spend the other half day for academic purposes and must not be engaged in  
       any form of employment. 
 
I understand and accept the rules about the enrolment, the amount of the fees and final certification. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature                                             Date   /  /   

THE APPLICATION WITHOUT THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED 


